
Paradisträffen 2022-07-08
2022

Skjutlag 1
Skjuttid

09:00
 
 

1980-01-06
02:54:10

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2 KL 9 Vilmer Handzic Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
3 KL 11 Alfons Handzic Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
4 KL 13 Gustaf Nytomt Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
5 KL 11 Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
6 KL 9 Elias Sveder Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
7 KL 9 Albin Åkesson Eda Skg (VÄ)
8 KL 9 Arvid  Persson Eda Skg (VÄ)
9 KL 11 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ)

10 KL 11 Leia Pettersson Eda Skg (VÄ)
11 KL 11 Minna Nilsson Eda Skg (VÄ)
12 KL 13 Emil Erlandsson Eda Skg (VÄ)
13 KL 17 Linus Olsson Eda Skg (VÄ)
14
15 K 4 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
16
17
18
19
20



Paradisträffen 2022-07-08
2022

Skjutlag 2
Skjuttid

09:40
 
 

1980-01-07
03:03:19

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2 KL 17 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
3 KL 13 Isak Våla Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
4 KL 11 Tindra Ness Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
5 KL 75 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (NO)
6 KL 75 Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (SK)
7 KL 75 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (SK)
8 KL 17 Selma Lundh Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ)
9 KL 17 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ)

10 KL 17 Selma Carlsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
11
12 K 4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ)
13 K 55 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)
14 K 55 Erik Madsen Karup Skf (DK)
15 K 4 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (VÄ)
16 K 3 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
17 K 2 Jonas Bergström Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
18 K 3 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
19
20



Paradisträffen 2022-07-08
2022

Skjutlag 3
Skjuttid

10:20
 
 

1980-01-06
02:54:10

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2 K 4 Birger Hägglund Kvistbro Skf (ÖR)
3 K Elit Emil Björndahl Kvistbro Skf (ÖR)
4 K Elit Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog Skl (NO)
5
6 K 4 Torkel Ström Eidskog Skl (NO)
7 K 3 Therese s Bråten Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
8 K 55 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS (SK)
9 K 55 Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skf (SK)

10 K 55 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
11 K 4 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
12
13
14 KL 17 Felicia Kjellström Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
15 KL 9 Nathalie Gustavsson Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
16 KL 17 Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöds Skf (SK)
17
18
19
20



Öppen rem
2022-07-08
Skjutlag 1

Arvika Skg

1980-01-06
03:04:19

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2 Öppen remSelma Carlsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
3 Öppen remHåkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (NO)
4 Öppen remErik Madsen Karup Skf (DK)
5 Öppen remJan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
6 Öppen remHenrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
7 Öppen remStefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ)
8 Öppen remBirger Hägglund Kvistbro Skf (ÖR)
9 Öppen remBengt Hansson Bromölla Skf (SK)

10 Öppen remIngemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS (SK)
11 Öppen remLars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
12 Öppen remTherese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (VÄ)
13 Öppen remBo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)
14 Öppen remJonas Bergström Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
15 Öppen remJoakim Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
16
17 Öppen remFelicia Kjellström Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
18 Öppen remEmil Björndahl Kvistbro Skf (ÖR)
19 Öppen remRasmus Jagerstål Löberöds Skf (SK)
20 Öppen remHans Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)



Normahylsan 2022
2022-08-09
Skjutlag 1

Skjuttid
09:00
 
 

2022-08-09

1980-01-07
03:04:49

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 V Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
9 E Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (VÄ)

10 V Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)
11 V Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
12 V Lars Axelsson Eda Skg (VÄ)
13 A Johan Ekstam I 2 Skf (VÄ)
14 A Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (VÄ)
15 B Lars Scheutz Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
16 A Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ)
17 V Tim Knoblauch I 2 Skf (VÄ)
18 C Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ)
19
20 A Jan Moss Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
21
22
23
24
25



Normahylsan 2022
2022-08-09
Skjutlag 2

Skjuttid
09:25
 
 

2022-08-09

1980-01-07
03:04:49

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 A Jonas Bergström Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)

10 L Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ)
11 V Erik Madsen Karup Skf (DK)
12 A Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
13 E Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
14 L Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (NO)
15 V Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
16
17 V Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ)
18 A Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ)
19 A Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
20
21 Kik Fredrik Niklasson Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ)
22 Kik Robert Karlsson Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ)
23
24
25 L Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed Skf (VS)



Normahylsan 2022
2022-08-09
Skjutlag 3

Skjuttid
09:50
 
 

2022-08-09

1980-01-07
03:04:49

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 A Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ)
9 E Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ)

10 A Torkel Ström Eidskog Skl (NO)
11 E Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ)
12 A Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ)
13 E Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA)
14 E Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ)
15 V Rune Solberg Kongsvinger og Omegn (NO)
16 V Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS (SK)
17 V Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skf (SK)
18 V Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (VS)
19 E Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf (DA)
20 L Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf (DA)
21 L Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (SK)
22
23
24 E Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog Skl (NO)
25 C Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöds Skf (SK)



Arvika Kedjan
2022

Skjutlag 1

2022-07-09

1980-01-06
04:09:50

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 V Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
9

10 A Jan Moss Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
11
12 C Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ)
13 V Tim Knoblauch I 2 Skf (VÄ)
14 A Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VÄ)
15 A Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (VÄ)
16 B Lars Scheutz Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
17 A Johan Ekstam I 2 Skf (VÄ)
18 V Lars Axelsson Eda Skg (VÄ)
19 V Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke-Sunne Skf (VÄ)
20 V Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)
21 E Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (VÄ)
22
23
24
25 L Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed Skf (VS)



Arvika Kedjan
2022

Skjutlag 2

2022-07-09

1980-01-06
04:05:28

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 Kikare Fredrik Niklasson Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ)
8 Kikare Robert Karlsson Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ)
9 Kikare Tommy Brunzell Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)

10 Kikare Dennis Jonsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ)
11 A Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
12
13 V Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs SS (SK)
14 V Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skf (SK)
15 A Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (VÄ)
16 L Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (SK)
17 V Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
18 L Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (NO)
19 E Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (SK)
20 A Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
21 V Erik Madsen Karup Skf (DK)
22 L Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ)
23 A Jonas Bergström Gräsmark Skf (VÄ)
24
25



Arvika Kedjan
2022

Skjutlag 3

2022-07-09

1980-01-06
04:05:28

© Computer Consulting Sidan 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 C Rasmus Jagerstål Löberöds Skf (SK)
8 E Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog Skl (NO)
9

10 L Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf (DA)
11 E Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf (DA)
12 V Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (VS)
13 V Rune Solberg Kongsvinger og Omegn (NO)
14 E Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ)
15 E Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (DA)
16 A Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (VÄ)
17 E Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ)
18 A Torkel Ström Eidskog Skl (NO)
19 E Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ)
20 A Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (SÖ)
21
22
23
24
25


